
Hereford - Clehonger - Madley - Bredwardine Service 447 Yeomans Travel

Hereford - Clehonger - Kingstone - Madley Service 449

Monday to Friday on School Days

Code

Service 447 449 449 449 449 449 449 449 449 449 449 449 447 449

Hereford,Country Bus Stn O617 O650 O815 ~~ O950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1605 1705 1720 1750

Hereford, Broad Street O622 O655 O820 ~~ O957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1612 1712 1728 1757

Belmont, Tesco O626 O701 O830 ~~ 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1620 1720 1740 1805

Clehonger, Birch Hill Road ~~ ~~ ~~ ~~ 1011 1111 1211 1311 1411 1511 1626 1726 1746 1811

Kingstone, High School ~~ O709 O844 O916 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1631 1731 F 1816

Great Brampton, Stoney St ~~ ~~ ~~ O919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 ~~ 1634 1734 ~~ 1819

Madley, Post Office O636X ~~ ~~ O924 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 ~~ 1639 1739 1754X 1824

Madley, Archenfield O637 ~~ ~~ O925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 ~~ 1640 1740 1755 1825

Moccas, Cross ~~ ~~ ~~ ~~ ~~ ~~ ~~ ~~ ~~ ~~ ~~ ~~ G ~~

Bredwardine, Red Lion ~~ ~~ ~~ ~~ ~~ ~~ ~~ ~~ ~~ ~~ ~~ ~~ G ~~

Code KS

Service 449 449 447 449 449 449 449 449 449 449 449 449 449 447

Bredwardine, Red Lion ~~ ~~ O713 ~~ ~~ ~~ ~~ ~~ ~~ ~~ ~~ ~~ ~~ ~~

Moccas, Cross ~~ ~~ O718 ~~ ~~ ~~ ~~ ~~ ~~ ~~ ~~ ~~ ~~ ~~

Madley, Archenfield O640 ~~ O731 ~~ O930 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 ~~ 1641 1741 1825

Madley, Post Office O641 ~~ O732X ~~ O931 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 ~~ 1642 1742 1826X

Great Brampton, Stoney St O645 ~~ ~~ ~~ O936 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 ~~ 1647 1747 ~~

Kingstone, High School O647 O710 E O850 O939 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1525 1650 1750 ~~

Kingstone, Post Office O652 ~~ ~~ ~~ ~~ ~~ ~~ ~~ ~~ ~~ ~~ ~~ ~~ ~~

Clehonger, Birch Hill Road O658 O715 O741 O855 O944 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1530 1655 1755 ~~

Belmont, Tesco O703 O723 O755 O905 O952 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1538 1703 1803 1838

Hereford, Bridge Street RQ O750 O820 O915 1000 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1546 1711 ~~ ~~

Hereford,Country Bus Stn O714 O800 O830 O925 1010 1105 1205 1305 1405 ~~ 1555 1720 1820 1852

Commencing 1st January 2022



Saturdays and also Monday to Friday in School Holidays

Code NS NS

Service 447 447 449 449 449 449 449 449

Hereford,Country Bus Stn O617 O725 O850 1050 1250 1450 1705 1750

Hereford, Broad Street O621 O729 O857 1057 1257 1457 1712 1757

Belmont, Tesco O626 O734 O905 1105 1305 1505 1720 1805

Clehonger, Birch Hill Road ~~ ~~ O911 1111 1311 1511 1726 1811

Kingstone, High School ~~ ~~ O916 1116 1316 1516 1731 1816

Great Brampton, Stoney St ~~ ~~ O919 1119 1319 1519 1734 1819

Madley, Post Office O636X O744X O924 1124 1324 1524 1739 1824

Madley, Archenfield O637 O745 O925 1125 1325 1525 1740 1825

Code NS NS

Service 449 449 449 449 449 449 449 447

Madley, Archenfield O640 O746 O930 1126 1326 1526 1741 1825

Madley, Post Office O641 O747 O931 1127 1327 1527 1742 1826

Great Brampton, Stoney St O645 O752 O936 1132 1332 1532 1747 ~~

Kingstone, High School O647 O755 O939 1135 1335 1535 1750 ~~

Kingstone, Post Office O652 ~~ ~~ ~~ ~~ ~~ ~~ ~~

Clehonger, Birch Hill Road O658 O800 O944 1140 1340 1540 1755 ~~

Belmont, Tesco O703 O808 O952 1148 1348 1548 1803 1838

Hereford, Bridge Street RQ O816 1000 1156 1356 1556 ~~ ~~

Hereford,Country Bus Stn O714 O825 1009 1205 1405 1605 1820 1852

Code

E - runs via Eaton Bishop (Pulley Avenue) at 0737.

F - runs via Eaton Bishop (Pulley Avenue) to set down on request.

G - continues to Tyberton, Blakemere, Preston, Moccas and

Bredwardine on request of passengers on board at Archenfield.

KS - this journey only operates when Kingstone School is in  session.

NS - Not Saturdays

RQ - serves Bridge Street on request Sundays and Bank Holidays

X - Serves Madley Cross NOT Post Office. No Service except for service 39A (see separate timetable)


